2198
SCP*2
CMK2
CMA2
SCM
SCG
SCA2
SCS

MRG2-10-100-T2H-D-A
Model: Rodless cylinder high precision guide type
How to order switch
Switch model no.
(Item       above)C
SW T0H*
How to order discrete shock absorber
Bore size
(Item       above)A
MRG2 10 C
Bore size :    10mm
Stroke length : 100mm
Switch model no. : Proximity switch T2H
Switch quantity : Two
Option : Brackets for full stroke adjustment on both ends
Note on model no. selection
Note1: Refer to the switch installation position dimensions
(page 2207) for the R side and L side.
Note2: Refer to page 2208 for the positions of R side and L
side stroke adjustment fittings.
Note3: T type switches other than switch model no. are
available. (Custom order) Refer to Ending 1 for the
details.
Note4: The adjustable full-stroke bracket cannot be retrofitted
Symbol Descriptions
10
16
25
50
100
150
200
300
400
500
600
700
Radial lead wire
T0H*
T5H*
T1H*
T2H*
T3H*
T3PH*
T2YH*
T3YH*
T2YFH*
T3YFH*
T2YMH*
T3YMH*
Blank
3
5
R
L
D
T
4
A
A1
A2
Indication
1 color indicator type
Without indicator light
1 color indicator type
1 color indicator type (custom order)
2 color indicator type
2 color indicator type
(w/o indicator light for preventive
maintenance output)
2 color indicator type
(w/ indicator light for preventive
maintenance output (1 color))